Draft v2 April 26 2012

8:00

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
19:00
19:30
20:00
21:00
22:00

BOARD & COMMITTEES MEETINGS IN GUADALAJARA 2012, MEXICO

TUESDAY
11-Sep-12

WEDNESDAY
12-Sep-12

THURSDAY
13-Sep-12

FRIDAY

14-Sep-12

SATURDAY
15-Sep-12

SUNDAY
16-Sep-12

Arrival of some
PAHF HDC
Members

Arrival of PAHF
members

Plenary Session for all Committee

Members

coffee Break

Plenary Session for all Committee

Members

LUNCH

coffee break

Media
Seminar

Media
Seminar

Media
seminar

coffee Break

Media
seminar

Board Meeting

coffee Break

Board Meeting

LUNCH

Board Meeting

coffee break

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

coffee Break

Board Meeting

Schedule subject to change - please check with the Commiteee Chair or Secretary for changes.

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
19:00
19:30
20:00
21:00
22:00



