Draft v2 April 26 2012

BOARD & COMMITTEES MEETINGS IN GUADALAJARA 2012, MEXICO

	TUESDAY 11-Sep-12	WEDNESDAY 12-Sep-12	THURSDAY 13-Sep-12			FRIDAY 14-Sep-12		SATURDAY 15-Sep-12	SUNDAY 16-Sep-12	[
8:00					Ī					-
9:00 9:30 10:00		Arrival of PAHF members	Plenary Session for all Committee Members		нс	DC, Competitions, Umpire, Medical, Sponsorship Committee	Media seminar	Board Meeting	Board Meeting	9:00 9:30 10:00
10:30			coffee Break			coffee Break		coffee Break	coffee Break	10:30
11:00 11:30			Plenary Session for all Committee Members		HC	HDC, Competitions, Umpire, Medical, Sponsorship Committee	Media seminar	Board Meeting	Board Meeting	11:00 11:30
12:00 12:30			LUNCH							12:00 12:30
13:00 13:30	Arrival of some PAHF HDC Members	LUNCH	Competitions, Umpire, HDC, Medical Committee Meetings	Media Seminar		LUNCH		LUNCH		1:00 1:30
14:00 14:30 15:00		HDC Full Meeting				Competitions, Umpire, Sponsorship Committee Meetings	HDC Full Meeting	Board Meeting		14:00 14:30 15:00
15:30		coffee break	coffee break			coffee break		coffee break		15:30
16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30		HDC Full Meeting	Competitions, Umpire, HDC, Medical Committee Meetings	Media Seminar	ŝ	Competitions, Umpire, Sponsorship Committee Meetings	HDC Full Meeting	Board Meeting		16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30
18:00 19:00										18:00 19:00
19:30 20:00 21:00		PAHF Welcome Reception	PAHF Committee Dinner					Dinner for Board Members		19:30 20:00 21:00
22:00										22:00

Schedule subject to change - please check with the Commiteee Chair or Secretary for changes.